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City Manager Jarrell – Approved August 31, 2021 

 

MEMORANDUM 

 

TO: CITY COUNCIL MEMBERS 

 

FROM: Regina C. Watkins-Eldridge, MMC 

  City Clerk 

 

RE: PROPOSED 2022 SCHEDULE - CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS 

 

2022 City Council Meetings will be held in Mayor John T. Chambers, Jr., City Council Chambers as follows (all 

meetings begin at 7 p.m., except as noted): 

 

Monday, January 10 Regular Meeting 

  

Monday, January 24 Special Meeting 

  

Monday, February 14 Regular Meeting 

  

Monday, February 28 Special Meeting 

  

Monday, March 14 Regular Meeting 

 

Monday, March 28 Special Meeting 

  

Monday, April 11 Regular Meeting 

  

Monday, April 25 Special Meeting 

  

Monday, May 9 Regular Meeting 

 

Monday, May 23 Special Meeting 

  

Monday, June 6 Special Meeting  

10 A.M. Start Time - BUDGET 

 

Monday, June 13 Regular Meeting  

  

Monday, June 27 Special Meeting 

 

  Monday, July 11 Regular Meeting 

 

Monday, July 25 Special Meeting 

  

**August - No Meetings** 

  

Monday, September 12 Regular Meeting 

  

Monday, September 19 Special Meeting 

“Rosh Hashanah begins the evening of Sunday, 

September 25, 2022 – Ending the evening of 

Tuesday, September 27, 2022” 

 

Monday, October 10 Regular Meeting 

  

Monday, October 24 Special Meeting 

  

Monday, November 14 Regular Meeting 

 

Monday, November 28 Special Meeting 

  

Monday, December 12 Regular Meeting 

 

     
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